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Difficulté
DifficultyD1 D2 D3 D4 E4E3E2E1 E5

AVERINA Arina1
RUS 8.950 9.000
Russia

1998 17.9501,100 1,300 1,000 0,9009,000 9,000 8,800 8,900 0,900

AVERINA Dina2
RUS 9.000 8.933
Russia

1998 17.9331,100 1,100 1,100 1,0009,000 9,200 9,000 9,000 1,000

ZENG Laura3
USA 8.750 8.700
USA

1999 17.4501,400 1,300 1,300 1,3008,600 8,800 8,900 8,700 1,300

KERBER Jasmine4
USA 8.350 8.566
USA

1996 16.9161,300 1,400 1,800 1,3008,100 8,400 8,300 8,700 1,600

ZAFIROVA Erika5
BUL 8.150 8.400
Bulgaria

1999 16.5501,500 1,600 1,600 1,7008,200 8,200 7,900 8,100 1,600

DIAZ ARNAL Karla6
MEX 8.000 8.033
Mexico

1995 16.0332,000 1,900 2,000 1,9007,800 8,100 7,900 8,200 2,000

STAYKOVA Sara7
BUL 8.000 7.866
Bulgaria

1993 15.8662,200 2,200 1,800 2,1008,000 8,000 7,900 8,000 2,100

BOLOTINA Elena8
BLR 7.350 -0,6007.633
Belarus

1997 14.3832,600 2,300 2,500 2,3007,400 7,300 7,300 7,400 2,200
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